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Bib Name
134 TUDOR Robert
120 SERBAN David
113 RADULESCU PATRICK Gabriel
136 VADUVA Ana
121 SILVESTRU Thomas
86 NICULAE Vladimir
140 VASILESCU VICTOR Stefan
53 DUMITRACHE Ana
39 DEACONU, Vlad
109 PURCAREANU Andrei
90 OPRESCU Matei
102 POPA TUDOR Alexandru
59 ENYESIOBI Kevin
1 ANDRIES VICTOR Stefan

96 PANAITE LUCA MIHAI Sebastian

17 BUNEA RANI Gabriel

66 HAMITOGLU YUSUF Omar
29 COSTACHE larina

63 GHEORGHE ANNE Darine
54 DUMITRACHE Andreea

26 CONSTANTIN Alexandra-Maria

56 DUMITRACHE IRINA Filotee
103 POPA-NICA Felix
79 MOCANU Patricia
143 VLAD lanis
123 SLAVE TEODORA Stefany
67 HORHOCICA BOGDAN Stefan
99 PATRASESCU loan
91 OPRICA Vladimir
61 GALAN Cezar
13 BALAS Stefan
58 DUMITRASCU ILINCA Maria
30 CRISTEA Robert
104 POPESCU Coralia
128 STOIAN Stefan
73 VITECH Vlad
94 PALADE Anastasia
95 PALAVRA STERE Vladimir
40 DEMIR KEREM Mehmet
36 DA SILVA Karlos
50 DOROBANTU DAVID lonut
83 MUSAT SOFIA lleana
139 BOGDAN Cristian
100 PATRASESCU Nicolae
133 TOPEA DARIUS Andrei
89 OBRETIN Selena

Club
CS RAPID BUCURESTI
CSS Nr.5
Athletic Star
CSM Bucuresti
Scoala Gimnaziala Nr.190
Cam Bucuresti
AS DACIA
CSM Bucuresti
Scoala Gimnaziala Nr.190
Scoala Gimnaziala Nr.190
CSM BUCURESTI
CSM BUCURESTI
CSM BUCURESTI
CSO VOLUNTARI
Scoala Gimnaziala Nr.190
CSO Voluntari
CS RAPID BUCURESTI
athletic star
AS DACIA
CSM Bucuresti
CSM Bucuresti
CSM Bucuresti
CSM Bucuresti
AS DACIA
CSM Bucuresti
CSM Bucuresti
Csm Bucuresti
CSO VOLUNTARI 2005
AS DACIA
Amator - neligitimat
C.S.M. Bucuresti
AS DACIA
Css4
AS DACIA

AS DACIA

CSM Bucuresti

CSO VOLUNTARI 2005
Scoala 190

CSO Voluntari

CsM Bucuresti

Scoala 190

Sx
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Time
00:01:39
00:01:40
00:01:41
00:01:46
00:01:46
00:01:48
00:01:48
00:01:48
00:01:49
00:01:49
00:01:49
00:01:49
00:01:50
00:01:51
00:01:51
00:01:52
00:01:53
00:01:53
00:01:54
00:01:54
00:01:56
00:01:56
00:01:59
00:02:01
00:02:04
00:02:04
00:02:05
00:02:05
00:02:06
00:02:06
00:02:07
00:02:08
00:02:09
00:02:11
00:02:11
00:02:11
00:02:11
00:02:12
00:02:12
00:02:13
00:02:13
00:02:14
00:02:15
00:02:15
00:02:16
00:02:17



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

28 COSTACHE Alesia
138 VASILE SILVIA Veronica
52 DRAGULIN Andreea
37 DAIU IACOB Teodor
38 DAIU Stefan
129 STOIAN Vasile
118 RUXANDA Tudor
15 BADESCU RADU Filip
78 MIRICA Ciprian
23 CARSTEA Maya-Sophia
125 SOCOL Sara
49 DOROBANTU ANDREEA Madalina
85 NICOLAE Mara
57 DUMITRACHE Matei
130 TAMAS ILINCA Maria
69 ILIE MIHAI Alexandru
76 MEGELEA CRISTIAN Alexandru
55 DUMITRACHE Andrei
145 VOICU Maria
8 BADECA Hristu
101 PETRU Ruxanda
21 CALOTA DAVID Florentin
48 DOGARU DAVID Andrei
5 AZIZOAE ALEXIA Valentina
77 MIRICA Antonia
45 DINA Samuel
44 DINA Emanuel
141 VISALON Anissia
74 MANOLESCU, David
12 BALAS Dimitri
68 IIZUKA ARIS Anton
108 PROTEASA Patrick
43 DINA ANA Maria
33 CRISTIAN MAIA Alexandra
34 CRISTIAN MARA Teodora

Css4

CSO Voluntari

AS DACIA

CSO VOLUNTARI 2005
CSO VOLUNTARI 2005
AS DACIA

CSMB

CSO VOLUNTARI 2005
CSO VOLUNTARI 2005
CSO Voluntari

CSM BUCURESTI

CSO Voluntari

CSO VOLUNTARI 2005
CSM Bucuresti

CSM

CSO VOLUNTARI

CSM BUCURESTI

CSO VOLUNTARI 2005
CSM BUCURESTI

CSO VOLUNTARI 2005
CSMB

CSO VOLUNTARI
Olimpia Bucuresti
CSO VOLUNTARI 2005
CSO VOLUNTARI 2005
Scoala 190

Scoala 190

CSO VOLUNTARI 2005
CSMB

CSM Bucuresti

CSO VOLUNTARI 2005
AS DACIA

Scoala 190

CSO VOLUNTARI 2005
CSO VOLUNTARI 2005

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

00:02:18
00:02:19
00:02:19
00:02:20
00:02:20
00:02:22
00:02:22
00:02:22
00:02:23
00:02:23
00:02:24
00:02:25
00:02:25
00:02:26
00:02:27
00:02:28
00:02:28
00:02:28
00:02:29
00:02:30
00:02:33
00:02:33
00:02:36
00:02:38
00:02:38
00:02:39
00:02:40
00:02:42
00:02:44
00:02:49
00:02:49
00:03:03
00:03:08
00:03:09
00:03:19



